Cable Socket Angled with PCB, in Accordance with DIN EN 175301-803-A
2+PE and 3+PE
Type GDM - see ordering information
Product description Cable socket angled...
Order number 934-888-005...064 (see ordering information)
Mechanical
Type of contacts female
Number of contacts 2+PE and 3+PE (see ordering information)

934-888-064 GDM210A-S3Q S3 2+PE black 1A 24V, AC/DC Suppressordiode
934-888-065 GDM21FA-S44 S4 1A 24V, AC/DC Suppressordiode LED: yellow
Ordering Information
Technical Datasheet | 934-888-005...064 | 3 of 4 1-717-217-2299 www.lumberg-automationusa.com
Be Certain with Belden
Circuit Diagrams by Product Code
Order No. Type
Product
Code
Coding Color Housing Current/Voltage Rating Protective Circuit Function Indicator
934-888-066 GDM21FA-S9Y S9 2+PE transparent 10A 12V-230V AC/DC – LED: yellow
934-888-067 GDM210A-V1Q V1 2+PE black 10A 24V, AC/DC Varistor
934-888-068 GDM210A-V1S V1 2+PE black 10A 120V, AC/DC Varistor
934-888-069 GDM210A-V1U V1 2+PE black 10A 230V, AC/DC Varistor
934-888-070 GDM21FA-V24 V2 2+PE transparent 10A 24V, AC/DC Varistor LED: yellow
934-888-071 GDM21FA-V21 V2 2+PE transparent 10A 120V, AC/DC Varistor LED: yellow
934-888-072 GDM21FA-V2Y V2 2+PE transparent 10A 230V, AC/DC Varistor LED: yellow
934-888-073 GDM210A-V3S V3 2+PE black 1A 120V, AC/DC Varistor
934-888-074 GDM210A-V3U V3 2+PE black 1A 230V, AC/DC Varistor
934-888-075 GDM21FA-V44 V4 2+PE transparent 1A 24V; AC/DC Varistor LED: yellow
934-888-076 GDM21FA-V48 V4 2+PE transparent 1A 48V, AC/DC Varistor LED: yellow
Bridge Rectifier * Protective Circuit Funtion Indicator LED Yellow Pressure Switch
Without protective circuit 1A / With RC-element 10A / Without protective circuit 10A / LED: red/green or green/yellow 10A /
230V 230V 24V 24V
48V 230V